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Major dates for the 2025-2026 School Year 

 
 

New parent orientation-6:30pm          Wednesday, August 27, 2025 
 
Preschool & Kindergarten orientation   Thursday, August 28, 2025 
All school student, teacher meet & greet   Thursday, August 28, 2025 
 
First Day of School   Tuesday, September 2, 2025 
Back to school night   Thursday, September 11, 2025 
 
Early Dismissal-aftercare until 5pm   Friday, October 10, 2025 
Holiday – No School   Monday, October 13, 2025 
 
Conference Day ‐ Early Dismissal; no aftercare   Thursday, November 6, 2025 
Conference Day ‐ No School    Friday, November 7, 2025 
Early Dismissal-Grandparents & Special friends’ day-NO aftercare  Tuesday, November 25, 2025 
Thanksgiving Break – No School   Wed. Nov. 26-Fri. Nov. 28, 2025 
       
Christmas concert   Thurs. December 18, 2025 
Christmas Break ‐ Early Dismissal; no aftercare                Friday, December 19, 2025 
Christmas Break ‐ No School      Mon. Dec. 22, 2025-Fri. Jan. 2, 2026 
 
Return to School      Mon. Jan. 5, 2026 
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday ‐ No School            Monday, January 19, 2026 
Early Dismissal- aftercare until 5pm       Friday, Jan. 23, 2026 
 
International Festival       Thurs. February 12, 2026 
Early Dismissal- aftercare until 5pm      Friday, February 13, 2026 
Presidents' Day Holiday ‐ No School      Monday, February 16, 2026 
 
Professional day-No School *      Friday, March 20, 2026 
Conferences-Early dismissal- aftercare until 5pm      Friday, March 27, 2026 
  
Easter Break – No School      Fri. April 3– Fri. April 10, 2026 

Memorial Day Holiday ‐ No School      Monday, May 25, 2026 
 
Early Dismissal-Baccalaureate; no aftercare      Thursday, June 4, 2026 
 
Graduation 10am-No School         Friday, June 5, 2026 
 
 
 
*Possible make-up snow day if necessary-Fri. March 20, 2026 
 

                   Aftercare available for students enrolled in aftercare program on indicated early dismissal days  


